Create Event Design ORDER #00601 8
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: January 24, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
ARROWHEAD SPRING HOTEL

SAN BERNANDINO, CA.

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 8TH, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY 10:00 AM
INSTALL (PENDING) IF NEEDED:
SATURDAY 10:00 AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY 10:00 AM

Description Qtty Price Total
BUFFET ROOM
Basket Pendant + BISTRO LIGHT 3 $45.00 T $135.00
Small
EMERALD GREEN VELVET PULLBACK 11FT HEIGHT X 2 $0.00 T $0.00
8FT
EMERALD GREEN VELVET DRAPING FOR ENTIRE ROOM 1 $1,550.00 T $1,550.00
Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural 2 $275.00 T $550.00
w *FOR BUFFETS*
- Bali Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural 1 $225.00 T $225.00
W *FOR BUFFETS*
Basket Pendant + BISTRO LIGHT 3 $45.00 T $135.00
Medium

Total BUFFET ROOM $2,595.00
RECEPTION ROOM
Flynn Barstool, Light Wood 2 $18.45 T $36.90
'
— Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft 1 $375.00 T $375.00
:' y *FOR CIGAR ROLLER*
=
Uplights 30 $40.00 T $1,200.00
Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
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LIGHTING

Services

Ava Arm Chair, Cream

Mondrian Coffee Table

Celine Ottoman
Velvet, Creme

ASSORTED PILLOWS VELVET
6-MAGENTA / 6-EMERALD GREEN

Mage Side Table - Gold W. Marble Top

Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural

Flynn Dining Table, 60" Rnd - Natural

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Bali Dj Booth - Natural - 6ft

Bali Bar - Natural Full Cover - 8ft (OUTSIDE)

Bali Back Bar - Natural Full Cover (OUTSIDE)

EMERALD GREEN VELVET PULLBACKS AND DRAPING
26FT X 11FT
*FOR FRONT OF BAND STAGE*

TWINKLE LIGHTING FOR TREES
*TRUNKS ONLY*

BISTRO LIGHTING
*FOR BAR AREA + LOUNGE AREA*

Trucking Fee
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$600.00

$190.00

$330.00

$120.00

$380.00

$1,375.00

$1,350.00

$2,200.00

$325.00

$375.00

$200.00
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$10,206.90

$1,500.00

$1,750.00

$3,250.00

$750.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Installation Fee 8 $350.00 $2,800.00

Breakdown Fee 8 $350.00 $2,800.00

Notes Total Products: $16,051.90
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $6,350.00

Taxes : $1,596.18

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $23,998.08

Payments: (823,998.08)

Balance: $0.00
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